
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

#  

116 

64 

56 

18 

14 

346 

196 

76 

69 

13 

90 

292 

41 

141 

61 

72 

510 

969 

11 

110 

24 

444 

8 

78 

60 

5 

561 

209 

26 

99 

181 

Vorname  

Robin 

Ralf 

Patrick 

Toni 

Patrick 

Kevin 

Tim 

Heiko 

Karl 

Tim 

Kevin 

Carsten 

Christian 

Marcel 

Jens 

Bernd 

Christian 

Jan 

Jürgen 

Uwe 

Simon 

Felix 

Kurt-Werner 

Rafael 

Hardy 

Andreas 

Dieter 

Lars 

Jan-Michael 

Heiko 

Bernd 

Nachname  

Schwarz 

Kaffenberger 

Hunke 

Rosenkranz 

Pady 

Meyer 

Teichert 

Stieber 

Heil 

Szalai 

Zink 

Kögel 

Strothmann 

Rauch 

Nestler 

Kerwel 

Roth 

Depke 

Zielinski 

Truskowski 

Gerber 

Horner 

Pagel 

Filipiak 

Schmidt 

Wack 

Faus 

Arneke 

Gebhardt 

Finger 

Dehmel 

Ort  

Freudenstadt 

Lautertal Beedenkirchen 

Fröndenberg 

Ellefeld 

Hohndorf 

Baunatal 

Löhne 

Großwig 

Schlierbach 

Petite Rosselle 

Bexbach 

Homburg 

Saerbeck 

Rimpar 

Lauter-Bernsbach 

Biblis 

Saarlouis 

Neukirchen-Vluyn 

Kusel 

Schlotheim 

Frauenkappelen 

Amöneburg 

Oestrich-Winkel 

Ottweiler 

Bibiche / Rodlach 

Gersheim 

Pfeffelbach 

Bad Krozingen 

Roßdorf 

Hochborn 

Radeburg 

Bewerber  

RE-Racing 

MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

supermotostore racing team 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

supermotostore racing team 

RE-Racing 

RE-Racing 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

TM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Beta 

TM 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Honda 

KTM 

TM Racing 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beste Zeit.  

1:36.177 

1:36.308 

1:36.183 

1:36.721 

1:37.425 

1:37.106 

1:37.941 

1:37.711 

1:39.067 

1:37.650 

1:37.987 

1:38.171 

1:38.101 

1:36.750 

1:37.071 

1:40.525 

1:41.160 

1:39.811 

1:39.655 

1:41.012 

1:38.657 

1:39.729 

1:42.764 

1:43.001 

1:42.693 

1:43.100 

1:42.747 

1:43.759 

1:46.231 

1:49.656 

1:39.781 

Diff.  

1.068 

4.163 

5.680 

14.744 

15.301 

19.103 

23.714 

30.029 

32.761 

33.376 

35.556 

36.104 

36.359 

39.662 

45.804 

46.901 

47.312 

54.420 

1:02.340 

1:02.845 

1:08.590 

1:16.370 

1:19.629 

1:20.182 

1:23.538 

1:24.069 

1:25.374 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Rd.  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Gesamtzeit  

16:16.291 

16:17.359 

16:20.454 

16:21.971 

16:31.035 

16:31.592 

16:35.394 

16:40.005 

16:46.320 

16:49.052 

16:49.667 

16:51.847 

16:52.395 

16:52.650 

16:55.953 

17:02.095 

17:03.192 

17:03.603 

17:10.711 

17:18.631 

17:19.136 

17:24.881 

17:32.661 

17:35.920 

17:36.473 

17:39.829 

17:40.360 

17:41.665 

16:22.455 

17:22.836 

13:44.925 
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Pos.  

32 

33 

34 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

#  

631 

7 

92 

576 

17 

Vorname  

Felix 

Kevin 

Philipp 

Jürgen 

Yannic 

Nachname  

Krause 

Röttger 

Laupus 

Rehhahn 

Closen 

Ort  

Eberbach 

Adenau 

Bad Vilbel 

Jockgrim 

Nalbach 

Bewerber  FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit.  Diff.  

10 Runden 

10 Runden 

10 Runden 

NS 

NS 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  

2.215 

2.435 

3.108 
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